承 认 书
APPROVAL SHEET
客 户
Customer
品 名
Product
Multi-Protector

•
• Lead- and Halogen-free, RoHS compliant
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
4.1 Part Number
Example: BTU2103A00
BTU  2 1 03  A 00
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Product Series………………….. BTU
2 Rated Power…………………..... 2 W (See table 4.4)
3 Thermal Fuse Rating…………… 1 A/250V, 222+0/-10℃
4 Product Resistance…………….. 3.3 Ω (See table 4.3)
5 Resistance Tolerance………….. +5/-5% (See table 4.2)
6 Supplementary Code…………… 00 :Normal
       Following electronic product specifications apply to fuses of
the BTU serises.The BTU series provide both over temperature
and over current protection.Its main applications are for electronics
that not only can be damaged by high temperature but also fault
current,such as smart phone adapter.
The BTU series provides protection of over current,over temperature,and anti-surge,which
can be applied in power source like as charger,adapter and so on.
Protection against harmful over-currents and over temperature in primary and secondary applications.
BTU / Multi-Protector
DONGGUAN AMPFORT ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
4
4.2 Tolerance Code Table 4.3 Resistor Rating Table
4.4 Rated Power Table
4. AGENCY APPROVALS
5. CONSTRUCTION AND MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
5.1 Construction
CODE TOLERANCE
A ±5%
B +2/-3%
RESISTOR CODE RESISTOR RATING
02 2.0Ω
B2 2.2Ω
D2 2.7Ω
C2 2.8Ω
03 3.3Ω
04 4.7Ω
05 5.1Ω
06 6.0Ω
10 10.0Ω
12 12.0Ω
CODE DESCRIPTION
H 0.5W
1 1W
2 2W
Model
Rated
power
Rated
resistance
(Ω)
Resistance
tolerance
Thermal-links Certificate
Rated function
temp. TF(℃)
Rated
current Ir(A)
CQC UL
BTU 0.5W 0.1-300 ±5% 222+0,-10 1 CQC17001175022
E495212BTU 1W 0.1-300 ±5% 222+0,-10 1 CQC17001175021
BTU 2W 0.1-300 ±5% 222+0,-10 1 CQC17001175020
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Item Coating Body wire Tube Lead wire Cover Fuse Sealing     Cap